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General & Religious Holidays

Month Date Day Event No. of days
April 11 Thursday Eid-UL-Fitar (EID) 1
April 17 Wednesday Ram Navami 1
June 17 Monday Bakrid 1
July 17 Wednesday Moharram 1
August 19 Monday Raksha Bandhan 1
August 26 Monday Janmastami 1
September 07 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi 1
October 02 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 1
October 08-12 Tue-Sat Durga Puja 5
Oct - Nov 30-09 Wed - Sat Diwali and Chhat 10
December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day 1
January 15 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 1
February 26 Wednesday Mahashivratri 1
March 13-16 Thu-Sat Holi 3

School Celebrations

Month Date Day Event No. of days
August 15 Thursday Independence Day 1
September 05 Thursday Teacher’s Day 1
November 14 Thursday Children’s Day 1
December 24 Tuesday Winter Carnival 1
January 26 Sunday Republic Day 1
February 03 Monday Saraswati Puja 1
March 17 Monday R.0.S Foundation Day 1



Climatic & Environmental Vacations

Month Date Event No. of Days
June 06 - 25 | Summer Vacation 20
Dec - Jan 26 - 02 | Winter Break Vacation 08

* List of holiday is tentative and subject to change as per local conditions.

Parents’ Meeting

Tentative Dates of Examination

1. 1%t Unit Test

17t May to 22" May 2024 *01-06-2024
2. 2" Unit Test *29-10-2024
01°t Aug to 13t Aug 2024
*21-12-2024
3. 1st Terminal Examination
06" Sept to 16" Sept 2024 * March, 2025

4. 3" Unit Test
25" Nov to 05" Dec 2024

5. 4 Unit Test
17t Jan to 24 Jan 2025

6. 2" Terminal Examination
March 2025

C.C.A on 2" Saturday of each month



